BAKERY PRODUCTS - BREADS

CODE

BAK17

BAK18

BAK21
196
107
486
731
503
215
086
144
793
594
780
115
192
211

BAK45
6500
980

500

802
987
898

791
088

185
853

DESCRIPTION

WHITE DEMI BAGUETTE
WHOLEMEAL DEMI BAGUETTE

LONG WHITE BAGUETTE

WHITE BAGUETTE BRS50

DEMI WHITE BAGUETTE BR10

DEMI FITNESS BAGUETTE BR14
WHITE PARISIENNE BAGUETTE BR45
FB BAKED DEMI BAGUETTE

FULLY BAKED MULTI SEEDED BAG
WHOLEMEAL LONG BAGUETTE

DEMI MULTICEREAL BAGUETTE
DEMI RUSTIC NATURAL BAG

DEMI MULTIGRAIN RUSTIC BAG

DEMI MULTIGRAIN TRADITIONAL BAG
DEMI RUSTICATA BAGUETTE

DEMI PB RUSTICATA BAGUETTE
DEMI FB RUSTIC SEEDED BAGUETTE

CIABATTA
WHITE CIABATTA BR20
FITNESS CIABATTA

WHITE PETIT PAIN

GRILLED PANINI BR21
WHITE PANINI BR87
SESAME & NIGELLA PANINI

FLAGUETTE (WHITE)
FLAGUETTE (MILLER- BROWN)

PAIN BAGNAT WHOLEMEAL
PAIN BAGNAT FITNESS

WEIGHT AMOUNT
1309 60
130g 60
260g 36
2509 25
1259 50
125¢g 50
435¢g 16
125¢g 50
118g 40
2509 28
1259 50
125¢g 50
125g 40
125¢g 48
1709 55
1659 40
1309 30
1309 60
130g 50
125g 50
55¢g 125
125¢g 50
130g 60
130g 45
100g 48
100g 48
110g 45
110g 45

ALL WEIGHTS
ARE

APPROXIMATE

COMMENTS

FULLY BAKED

PART BAKED
FULLY BAKED

THAW & SERVE
THAW & SERVE



BAKERY PRODUCTS - BREADS

CODE

021
022
028
030
061
481
482

028
518
384
444
446
115
080
520
538

BAGO1
261

FLT30

DESCRIPTION

WHITE BLOOMER

CRUSTY ROLLS

GRANARY COB

PAIN RUSTIQUE (WHITE ROLL)
TRIPLE GRAIN BLOOMER
ORGANIC BROWN BLOOMER
ORGANIC WHITE BLOOMER

RUSTICATA MIX ROLLS
MINI MIX ROLLS

BRIOCHE BUNS
SOURDOUGH WHITE
SOURDOUGH MULTIGRAIN
DEMI RUSTICATA
ENGLISH MUFFINS
WHOLEMEAL SANDWICH BREAD
WHITE SANDWICH SLICED
PLAIN BAGEL

MULTIGRAIN BAGEL
TORTILLA WRAPS

BAKERY PRODUCTS - BREAD - THAW & SERVE

13446
13444
13538
13520

50z SOFT WHITE ROLLS

50z TEACAKES

40z SOFT WHITE ROLLS

30z SOFT WHITE ROLLS

50z GLUTEN FREE WHITE BAP
CIABATTA PLAIN, OLIVE, TOMATO
HOT CROSS BUNS

GLUTEN FREE BAGUETTE

SLICED WHITE BLOOMER 14+2
SLICED MALTED BLOOMER 14+2
SLICED WHITE SANDWICH 17+2
SLICED WHOLEMEAL SANDWICH 17+2

WEIGHT AMOUNT
4609 20
85¢g 40
4609 20
90g 40
4609 20
4609 14
4609 14
50g 90
35¢g 75
859 50
5509 11
550¢g 11
1709 55
60g 48
800g 10
800g 10
1509 36
125g 48
8X18 144

12 X (4)
12 X (4)
12 X (4)
12 X (4)
4
3 X (6)
1X (4)
3
8
8
10
10
ALL WEIGHTS

ARE
APPROXIMATE



BAKERY PRODUCTS - BREAD TRAYS

SMALL

LARGE

DESCRIPTION

WHITE FARMHOUSE
WHOLEMEAL TIN

MALT GRANARY FARMHOUSE
MULTISEED COB

POPPY SEED BLOOMER
BEER COB

COMPAGNE COB

TIGER BREAD

WHITE FARMHOUSE
MALTED GRANARY
SANDWICH
WHOLEMEAL SANDWICH
BEER BLOOMER
COMPAGNE

MULTISEED COB

WEIGHT ~ AMOUNT
400g 15
400g 15
400g 15
400g 9
400g 8
4009 9
400g 9
4009 8
800g 10
800g 10
800g 10
800g 10
800g 6
800g 6
800g 6

ALL WEIGHTS

ARE
APPROXIM,ATE



BAKERY PRODUCTS - VIENNOISERIE

CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT AMOUNT
003 PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 759 70
007 PAIN AU RAISON 1059 60
008 BUTTER CROISSANT 709 60
638 CHOCOLATE CROISSANT 95¢g 48
561 LARGE CROISSANT 90g 50
676 LARGE CROISSANT (2) 90g 50
308 CHOCOLATE TORSADE 100g 70
639 ALMOND CROISSANT 100g 48
511 UNBAKED MIXED DANISH 100g 36
525  MINI MIX DANISH 439 120
416  MAPLE PECAN DANISH 95¢g 48
320  MINI MIX VIENNOISERIE 359 135
530 CHOCOLATE PRETZEL 149¢g 32
513 CINNAMON SWIRL 879 48
515 APPLE CROWN 1009 48
514  VANILLA CROWN 100g 48
161 PASTAL DE NATA 669 104

ALL WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE



WRIGHTS UNBAKED PIES

CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT AMOUNT COMMENTS
2001 MEAT & POTATO 2459 30 SHALLOW
2002 STEAK & KIDNEY PUFF 195¢g 32 SHALLOW
2003 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PUFF 195¢g 30 SHALLOW
2004 STEAK & ONION PUFF 195¢g 32 OBLONG
2012 BURGER BAR 1659 20 OBLONG
2035 CHICKEN & VEGETABLE PIE 195¢g 30 OBLONG
2040 POTATO & CORN BEEF PASTY 185¢g 36 RECTANGLE
2075 JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL 1609 48 8 INCHES
2083 CHICK & MUSH SLICE 1759 36 RECTANGLE
2084 PEPPERED STEAK SLICE 1759 36 RECTANGLE
2086 CHICKEN & HAM SLICE 1759 36 RECTANGLE
2090 CHICKEN TIKKA PASTY 185¢g 42 D SHAPE
2099 CREAMY VEGETABLE SLICE 160g 36 RECTANGLE
2103 BACON & CHEESE PUFF 175¢g 42 OBLONG
2104 BEEF & VEG PASTY (TRAD) 180g 36 ARMADILLO
2105 BEEF & VEG PASTY (TRAD) 2209 30 ARMADILLO
2110 CHEESE & ONION SLICE 185¢g 36 RECTANGLE
2120 MEDIUM SAUSAGE ROLL 1209 66 6 INCHES
2123 SMALL SAUSAGE ROLL 90g 84 4.5 INCHES
2134 LINCOLN SAUSAGE ROLL 1209 66 6 INCHES
2309 SAUSAGE,CHEESE & BEAN 185¢g 36 RECTANGLE
2478 MEATBALL MARINARA SLICE 1759 36 UNBAKED
2499 STEAK SLICE 1759 36 RECTANGLE

WRIGHTS PIES BAKED

2202 BEEF & VEGETABLE PASTY 2109 24 ARMADILLO
2207 CHEESE & ONION PASTY 1759 30 ARMADILLO
2222 MEDIUM SAUSAGE ROLL 1109 60 6 INCHES
2313 PORKPIE 155¢g 48 ROUND
2823 JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL 1509 35 8 INCHES

WRIGHTS PIES BAKED & WRAPPED

2184 PEPPERED STEAK SLICE 1659 36 RECTANGLE
2091 CHICKEN TIKKA PASTY 1759 40 D SHAPE

2286 CHICKEN & HAM SLICE 1659 36 RECTANGLE
2203 BEEF & VEGETABLE PASTY 2109 24 ARMADILLO

ALL WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE



WRIGHTS PREMIUM PIES BAKED & WRAPPED

CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT AMOUNT COMMENTS
2408 STEAK & KIDNEY 2309 12 DEEP
2414 CHICKEN BALTI 2309 12 DEEP
2418 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM 2309 12 DEEP
2427 MINCE BEEF & ONION 2309 12 DEEP

WRIGHTS SOUPS

643 CARROT & CORIANDER 3509 12
873 CHUNKY TOMATO & BASIL 3509 12

PROPER CORN PASTIES - UNBAKED

46028 STEAK 283g 20
48008 CHEESE, TOMATO & BASIL 2839 20
48009 CHEESE & BACON 283g 20
46207 CHEESE & ONION 2839 20
47551 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM 283g 20
47461 CHICKEN & VEGETABLE 2839 20
47461 CHICKEN BALTI 283g 20
48010 STEAK & ALE 2839 20
48044 MINT & LAMB 283g 20
48029 PORK & APPLE 2839 20
46223 SPICY CHICKEN CHORITZO 283g 20
84037 CHICKEN, BACON & LEEK 2839 20
84047 6" CHORIZO SAUSAGE ROLL 177g 40
48144 ASPARAGUS & MUSHROOM PIE 2659 12
48142 STEAK & ALE PIE 265g 12
47487 TURKEY PASTY 265g 20 SEASONAL

OTHER - SAVOURIES

168  WALDENS CORNISH PASTY 36
270  SPINACH & FETA CHEESE 20 OBLONG
022 SAUSAGE ROLL WITH SLITS 72 5 INCHES
028 SAUSAGE ROLL WITH SLITS 40 8 INCHES
890 HAM & CHEESE BASKET 110g 40

ALL WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE



BAKERY PRODUCTS - SWEET BAKERY

CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT AMOUNT COMMENTS
426 TRIPLE CHOC COOKIES 769 48 THAW & SERVE
442 WHITE CHOC COOKIES 769 48 THAW & SERVE
674 TRIPLE CHOC COOKIES 80g 100 UNBAKED
682 WHITE CHOC COOKIES 80g 100 UNBAKED
750 PASTRY SHEETS 7009 16
2510 WRIGHTS EGG CUSTARD 90g 72 ROUND
906 CREAM DOUGHNUT 1269 12 LONG
907 CHOCOLATE ECLAIRS 1089 16
663 MINCE PIES 659 36
475 MINCEMEAT & APPLE BAR 1459 20

CONFECTIONARIES

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
YUM YUM 12
PLAIN SCONES 4 X (6)
FRUIT SCONES 4 X (6)
CHEESE SCONES 4 X (6)
BELGIAN BUNS 12
ICED BUNS 18
CHELSEA BUNS 24
JAM DOUGHNUT 24
STICKY BUNS 24
COFFEE & WALNUT 10“LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
VICTORIA SPONGE X 9" ROUND CAKE
RICH CHOCOLATE 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
CARROT & WALNUT 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
FARMHOUSE FRUIT 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
BANANA 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
TANGY LEMON 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
CHERRY & COCONUT 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE
JAMAICAN GINGER 10" LOAF 9" ROUND CAKE

ALL WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE



TRAYBAKES

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT COMMENTS
APPLE & RASPBERRY FLAPJACK 15
CHERRY FLAPJACK 8
CHOCOLATE FLAPJACK 8
PUMPKIN & APRICOT FLAPJACK 16
TRADITIONAL FLAPJACK 8
ALMOND SLICE 15
BROWNIE 15
GOOEY COCONUT SLICE 15
GRANOLA SLICE 15 NEW
MARBLED CRUNCH 15
PREMIUM BROWNIE 15
SALTED CARAMEL 15 NEW
TIFFIN 15
TORTEN 15
WHITE HONEYNUT TIFFIN 15
CAPPUCINNO MILLIONAIRE 15
DARK MILLIONAIRE 15
FLORENTINE MILLIONAIRE 15 NEW
MILK MILLIONAIRE 15
WHITE MILLIONAIRE 15
ALL BUTTER SHORTBREAD 15
APRICOT & PECAN SHORTBREAD 15 NEW
BLACKURRANT SHORTBREAD 15
LEMONCURD SHORTBREAD 15
MINCEMEAT SHORTBREAD 15 SEASONAL
SPICED ECCLES CAKE SHORTBREAD 15 NEW
STRAWBERRY SHORTBREAD 15
ASSORTED MUFFINS #1 3 X (6)

TRIPLE CHOC, TOFFEE PECAN,
LEMON & CRANBERRY

ASSORTED MUFFINS #2 3 X (6) NEW
TRIPLE CHOC, TOFFEE PECAN,

RASPBERRY & COCONUT

TOFFEE PECAN MUFFINS 3 X (6)

ALL WEIGHTS ARE APPROXIMATE



WALLS - CORNETTO

CORNETTO CLASSIC
CORNETTO MINT NEW
CORNETTO STRAWBERRY

MAGNUM
ALMOND
CLASSIC
MINT
WHITE
CHOCOLATE PRALINE NEW
DOUBLE CARAMEL
DOUBLE COCONUT
DOUBLE RASPBERRY
HONEYCOMBE
CARAMEL NUT BAR

SOLERO
EXOTIC EXPLOSION
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

CHILDRENS
FEAST
TWISTER
TWISTER BLACKCURRANT
MINI MILK
HARIBO PUSH UP
MINIONS BELLO

CALIPPO

ORANGE

CALIPPO STRAWBERRY & VANILLA
SHOTS LEMON & STRAWBERRY

BEN & JERRYS
CARAMEL CHEW CHEW

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

COOKIE DOUGH
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
VANILLA

CARAMEL CHEW CHEW
CHOC FUDGE BROWNIE
COOKIE DOUGH

PHISH FOOD

WICH COOKIE DOUGH
WICH FUDGE BROWNIE
WICH PEANUT BUTTER

SWEDISH GLACE TOFFEE CONE
NEW - VEGAN OPTION

WEIGHT

125ml
125ml
120ml

100ml
110ml
110ml
100ml
90ml
88ml
88ml
88ml
100ml
64mi

90ml
55ml

90ml
80ml
80ml
35ml
85ml
85ml

105ml
105ml
163ml

100ml
100mi
100ml
100mi
100mi
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

80ml
80ml
80ml

105ml

24
24
24

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30

25
30

35
35
35
44
30
30

24
24
24



CADBURYS
BUTTON CONE
CRUNCHIE BLAST
FLAKE CONE
OREO CONE
OREO COOKIE
OREO COOKIE STICK

MARS

BOUNTY ICE CREAM BAR
GALAXY CARAMEL STICK
M & M ICE CREAM STICK  NEW
MARS ICE CEAM BAR
SNICKERS ICE CREAM BAR
TEASERS STICK

NESTLE
ROWNTREES ORANGE
ROWNTREES APPLE/BLACK
ROWNTREES WATERMELON
ROWNTREES FRUIT BLASTER
SMARTIES PUSH UP
NOBBLY BOBBLY
FRUIT PASTILLE
FAB STRAWBERRY
MAXIBON COOKIE
TOFFEE CRUMBLE

TREATS
FESTIVAL ORIGINAL
FESTIVAL MINT
ZZAPP

FRANCO
ORANGE REFRESHER
CIDER REFRESHER
LEMONDADE REFRESHER
CHERRY BRANDY
MR BUBBLE
ORANGE
RASPBERRY
COLA
BANANA
ROCKET
CHOC O LIC
MISTER MAGIC
MR SNOW
SONNY COLA
SONNY ORANGE
BLACKCURRANT ICE
TWIZZLE
STRAWBERRY SPLIT
MONTY CLASSIC/WHITE
ORANGE COOKIE CRUNCH
LEMONICIOUS
DOUBLE BUBBLE BLUE

WEIGHT QUANTITY
100ml 24
100ml 24
125ml 24
130ml 24
135ml 24
100ml 20
66.1ml 24

88ml 25
82ml 25
74ml 24
72.5ml 24
90ml| 24
110ml 24
110ml 24
73ml 36
80ml 20
90ml 20
70ml 24
65ml 32
58ml 32
140ml 24
70ml 24
85ml 24
85ml 24
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 30
70ml 36
70ml 20
70mi 24
55ml 42
110ml 24
110ml 24
110ml 24
100ml 20
70ml 30
120ml 20
80ml 22
120ml 20
80ml 24



MARSHFIELD
SORBET

BLACKCURRANT

LEMON

MANGO

ORANGE

RASPBERRY

ICE CREAM
BLACKCURRANT CLOTTED CREAM
BUBBLEGUM
CHOCOLATE HEAVEN
HEAVENLY HONEYCOMB
HONEY & STEM GINGER
MINT CHOC CHIP
SALTED CARAMEL
STRAWBERRY CLOTTED CREAM
VANILLA

BLUEBERRY BLISS

CANDY FLOSS

CARAMEL FUDGE CLOTTED CREAM
CARIBBEAN COCONUT
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE
CLOTTED CREAM

COFFEE MOCHA

COOKIES & CREAM

FUNKY BANANA
GINGERBREAD & CLOTTED
LUSCIOUS LEMON

MANGO MADNESS

MORELLO CHERRY
RASPBERRY RIPPLE PAVLOVA
RUM & RAISON

SUCCULENT STRAWBERRY
TOFFEE FUDGE FIASCO

ICE POPS

MILK
BLACKCURRANT
ORANGE

CARTE D'OR_NEW

CANDY FLOSS
CARAMEL CREAM
HONEYCOMBE

MINT CHOCOLATE
PISTACHIO
STRAWBERRY
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

125ML(X12)

X X X <2 X

125ML(X12)

2L 2 2 22 2 2 2 2

XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

WEIGHT
80ml

110ml
110ml

5.5 Litre
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SUNDRIES QTY

SMALL CONES 400
MEDIUM CONE 300
TWIN CONES 200
OYSTER DELIGHTS 36
SMALL WAFFLE CONES 294
MEDIUM WAFFLE CONES 195
SMALL TUBS 42
LARGE TUBS 50
SCREWBALL CUPS 112
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY CUPS 100/1295
BANANA BOATS 100

PLASTIC SPOONS SMALL
PLASTIC SPOONS LARGE

SLUSH MIX
BLUE RASPBERRY SLUSH
STRAWBERRY SLUSH
SAUCES
BUBBLEGUM TOPPING
CHOCOLATE TOPPING
LIME TOPPING

RASPBERRY TOPPING
STRAWBERRY TOPPING

ICE CREAM MIX

MCNABS WHIPPY MIX

MCNABS VANILLA

MCNABS STRAWBERRY

MCNABS CHOCOLATE

MR WHIPPY SOFT MIX 12
MISC

TOPPING NUTS

BUBBLEGUM BAG 1000
SUGAR STRANDS BAG

OREO COOKIE CRUMBS

SIZE

50x135mm
69x160mm

SLEEVE

SLEEVE

SLEEVE
SLEEVE/BOX

1 KG
1 KG

SLTR
SLTR

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

5LTR
41LTR
4LTR
4LTR
1LTR

2.25 KG

2 KG
400g

10 LTR
10 LTR
10 LTR



